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#exh Rider Horse Country Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Rank

330 Laura Elisa Weber CAMETWOCONQUER 81 91,5 172,5 1

325 Liesbeth Roelands LARK TWIST OLENA 79,5 93 172,5 2

374 Emilie Bendix Christensen COWBOY PEPPY BADGER 82 86,5 168,5 3

362 Nicolle Biasutti KASHMILOR 81 87 168 4

373 Michaela Navrsted VS CODES R RED 75,5 89 164,5 5

363 Irene Rosa Silvin DONT STRESS ME 77 86 163 6

331 Anna Pickel MATE TO WIN ONLY 79 83 162 7

334 Lina Snudat LIL CHEEKY TWEEZER 69 88 157 8

351 Léonie Maras I AM WITH YOU 74,5 82 156,5 9

343 Emma Strandberg JACS DOUBLE DOC 75 80 155 10

345 Morgane Pourprix TQR MAJESTIC PLAYBOY 74 77,5 151,5 11

354 Alicia Kalakun ROSA JACS 76 75 151 12

366 Chiara Castaldello DRESSED FOR FUN 67 73 140 13

312 Andrin Kaelin JEA CUSTUMIZED PUFF 68 61 129 14

372 Jacob Hofman CHECK ME OUT DOUBLE 60 68 128 15

356 Léa Perthuis ZIPPY GUNSMOKE ADAMO 53 69 122 INDIV

348 Julien Junet CRACKER WOOD LAND MJ 55 62 117 17

342 Anna Olson STARLIGHTS KELLY KIT 54 54 108 18

350 Florence Delcourt WATCH MY GOOD CREDIT 47 59 106 19

344 Annie Johansson DRAGON B PEPONITA 50 47,5 97,5 20

346 Germain Bourcier IMA SPECIAL ASSETS 48 0 48 21

355 Aeryn Landry WRIGHT SAVANNAH CHEX 0 0 0 INDIV

313 Jill Leutwiller DIAMOND CHIP FANCY 0 0 0

326 Lula Dupont FRECKLES ON THE RANGE SC SC 0 0

YOUTH
SHOWMANSHIP

Entries: 24 Judge 1: Jim Dudley (USA) * Judge 2: Michèle Pfender (FRA)

07/16/2017 Start at 8:00AM Youth & Amateur European Team Cup - wittelsbuerger.com
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Entries: 20 Judge 1: Jim Dudley (USA) * Judge 2: Michèle Pfender (FRA)

07/16/2017 Start at 9:20AM Youth & Amateur European Team Cup

#exh Rider Horse Country Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Rank

337 Sophia Reinfelder AM SHERLOCK HOLMES 82 91 173 1

309 Claudia Weiss-Morelli OPEN MY ZIPPER 80,5 89,5 170 2

339 Naemi Künkler SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE 77,5 86,5 164 3

367 Laura Cristini OUT IN THE SAND 80 83 163 4

370 Silvia Panza LETS DRESS SOMEHOW 76 86 162 5

300 Rikke Von Bülow HOTRODDERS NEW IMAGE 77 82 159 6

336 Tina Klein Ferreira Marques MISS JEANIE DO GOOD 75 83,5 158,5 7

310 Angela Rudin TWO SHOTS OF HOT 73,5 85 158,5 8

303 Astrid Celine Gunlev ZIPSINVITATIONTOGOLD 74 77 151 9

301 John Sommersøe CHECKOUTMYINVITATION 74,5 75,5 150 10

371 Alexandra Silvestri GAY HONKY TONK 67 76 143 11

319 Jane Wallace MAKE ME INVITED 59 72 131 12

318 Evelyn Dash CERTAINLY IMMORTAL 56 63,5 119,5 13

360 Karine Rochette LEGEND POCO CHEX 48 68 116 16

358 Laura Recurt CSR BEATY OLEJAC 50 61,5 111,5 17

359 Marie-Chantal Guillon PRECIOUS LITTLE POWER 52 55,5 107,5 18

321 Jerry Naish CHEX OUT THIS SLIDE 47 51,5 98,5 19

305 Lotte Holmqvist SWEETEST INVITATION 60 57,5 117,5 INDIV

306 Anne Sørensen ABSOLUTE MONEYMADE 59,5 58 117,5 INDIV

311 Chantale Wellauer GRAND REVOLUTION 0 0 0
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YOUTH
TRAIL

Entries: Judge 1: Judge 2:

07/16/2017 Start at 00:00PM Youth & Amateur European Team Cup

#exh Rider Horse Country Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Rank

331 Anna Pickel MATE TO WIN ONLY 80,5 75,5 156 1

333 Tabea Schnauder TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP 76 78,5 154,5 2

373 Michaela Navrsted VS CODES R RED 75 73,5 148,5 3

313 Jill Leutwiller DIAMOND CHIP FANCY 74,5 72,5 147 4

326 Lula Dupont FRECKLES ON THE RANGE 74 73 147 5

365 Anastasia Burelli WHISARD PRIDE 73 73,5 146,5 6

356 Léa Perthuis ZIPPY GUNSMOKE ADAMO 72 71 143 INDIV

362 Nicolle Biasutti KASHMILOR 71 67,5 138,5 8

330 Laura Elisa Weber CAMETWOCONQUER 69,5 68 137,5 9

352 Laurie Bignens MUQUETS DOCS LYNX 68,5 69 137,5 10

366 Chiara Castaldello DRESSED FOR FUN 68 69 137 11

345 Morgane Pourprix TQR MAJESTIC PLAYBOY 67,5 68,5 136 12

343 Emma Strandberg JACS DOUBLE DOC 66,5 68,5 135 13

348 Julien Junet CRACKER WOOD LAND MJ 66 63,5 129,5 14

349 Camille Thivillon ANNIE BAY A LADY 66,5 60,5 127 15

315 Louise Bosshardt DIAMOND KIM DOC 63,5 63 126,5 16

391 Marianna Cappa SJ LIKE A CHIC 61 65 126 INDIV

327 Robin De Deyne ONLY BLACK MACHINE 64 60 124 18

344 Annie Johansson DRAGON B PEPONITA 60 63 123 19

341 Selina Nilimaa-Pettersson QC CHEX 58,5 62 120,5 20

374 Emilie Bendix Christensen COWBOY PEPPY BADGER 61,5 57 118,5 21

375 Alberte Mathisen HOT CHEW N CASH 58,5 57 115,5 22

324 Camille Jennes CORAZON MA CHERIE 49 50,5 99,5 INDIV

325 Liesbeth Roelands LARK TWIST OLENA 51 47 98 24

354 Alicia Kalakun ROSA JACS 49,5 46,5 96

314 Silvana Padovan OAKS LITTLE NIKKI 0 0 0

353 Fleurine Maras TEE TOP DREAM 0 0 0

355 Aeryn Landry WRIGHT SAVANNAH CHEX 0 0 0 INDIV
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Entries: Judge 1: Judge 2:

07/16/2017 Start at 00:00PM Youth & Amateur European Team Cup

#exh Rider Horse Country Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Rank

337 Sophia Reinfelder AM SHERLOCK HOLMES 81 90 171 1

358 Laura Recurt CSR BEAUTY OLEJAC 80 86 166 2

339 Naemi Künkler SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE 78 88 166 3

367 Laura Cristini OUT IN THE SAND 78 87 165 4

302 Rikke Weis LITTLE MEGA JAC 73 91,5 164,5 5

300 Rikke Von Bülow HOTRODDERS NEW IMAGE 76 88 164 6

309 Claudia Weiss-Morelli OPEN MY ZIPPER 77 86 163 7

335 Mirja Bassing ONLY GUNS N ROSES 77 85,5 162,5 8

311 Chantale Wellauer GRAND REVOLUTION 75 87,5 162,5 9

370 Silvia Panza LETS DRESS SOMEHOW 73 87 160 10

305 Lotte Holmqvist SWEETEST INVITATION 74 83 157 INDIV

318 Evelyn Dash CERTAINLY IMMORTAL 74 82,5 156,5 12

303 Astrid Celine Gunlev ZIPSINVITATIONTOGOLD 70 85 155 13

368 Mateo Mazzato CHOCOLATES FOR TE 70 84,5 154,5 14

317 Gill Parker GREGORY PEP 70 83,5 153,5 15

359 Marie-Chantal Guillon PRECIOUS LITTLE POWER 69,5 82 151,5 16

322 Debbie Langford BR DUAL REY 76 75 151 17

323 Alison Bucknell JAC BARBEE DREAM 74 71 145 INDIV

361 Betty Cornou DYNAMIC HOT BEAUTY 65 73,5 138,5 19

307 Linda Johansson CHOCOLUCCA 0 0 0

306 Anne Sørensen ABSOLUTE MONEYMADE 0 0 0 INDIV
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AMATEUR
WESTERN PLEASURE

Entries: Judge 1: Judge 2:

07/16/2017 Start at 00:00PM Youth & Amateur European Team Cup

#exh Rider Horse Country Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Rank

311 Chantale Wellauer GRAND REVOLUTION 19 18 37 1

335 Mirja Bassing ONLY GUNS N ROSES 20 16 36 2

337 Sophia Reinfelder AM SHERLOCK HOLMES 18 17 35 3

301 John Sommersøe CHECKOUTMYINVITATION 15 19 34 4

371 Alexandra Silvestri GAY HONKY TONK 13 20 33 5

368 Mateo Mazzato CHOCOLATES FOR TE 16 14 30 6

336 Tina Klein Ferreira Marques MISS JEANIE DO GOOD 17 12 29 7

370 Silvia Panza LETS DRESS SOMEHOW 11 13 24 8

305 Lotte Holmqvist SWEETEST INVITATION 9 15 24 INDIV

319 Jane Wallace MAKE ME INVITED 14 7 21 10

306 Anne Sørensen ABSOLUTE MONEYMADE 12 9 21 INDIV

309 Claudia Weiss-Morelli OPEN MY ZIPPER 10 10 20 12

303 Astrid Celine Gunlev ZIPSINVITATIONTOGOLD 8 6 14 13

358 Laura Recurt CSR BEATY OLEJAC 3 11 14 14

300 Rikke Von Bülow HOTRODDERS NEW IMAGE 5 5 10 15

322 Debbie Langford BR DUAL REY 7 2 9 16

310 Angela Rudin TWO SHOTS OF HOT 6 3 9 17

361 Betty Cornou DYNAMIC HOT BEAUTY 1 8 9 18

318 Evelyn Dash CERTAINLY IMMORTAL 4 4 8 19

359 Marie-Chantal Guillon PRECIOUS LITTLE POWER 2 1 3 20
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Entries: Judge 1: Judge 2:

07/16/2017 Start at 00:00PM Youth & Amateur European Team Cup

#exh Rider Horse Country Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Rank

333 Tabea Schnauder TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP 73 76 149 1

366 Chiara Castaldello DRESSED FOR FUN 70,5 76,5 147 2

331 Anna Pickel MATE TO WIN ONLY 73,5 73 146,5 3

362 Nicolle Biasutti KASHMILOR 69 67 136 4

374 Emilie Bendix Christensen COWBOY PEPPY BADGER 66 66,5 132,5 5

344 Annie Johansson DRAGON B PEPONITA 65,5 66,5 132 6

341 Selina Nilimaa-Pettersson QC CHEX 66 65 131 7

312 Andrin Kaelin JEA CUSTUMIZED PUFF 63 52,5 115,5 8

316 Nadine Rindlisbacher RIBAS LITTLE JOE 60 51 111 9

329 Robin Van Der Heijden EM HOLY JOANY 42 49 91 10

375 Alberte Mathisen HOT CHEW N CASH 40,5 45 85,5 11

345 Morgane Pourprix TQR MAJESTIC PLAYBOY 35 47,5 82,5 12

347 Sixtine Toubon HILENAS DU CHALEIX 39 38,5 77,5 13
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Entries: Judge 1: Judge 2:

07/16/2017 Start at 00:00PM Youth & Amateur European Team Cup

#exh Rider Horse Country Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Rank

308 Stefanie Schäufele SAN SNAP SPOOK 76 77,5 153,5 1

323 Alison Bucknell JAC BARBEE DREAM 74 78,5 152,5 INDIV

304 Mie Kuhnell Unø COOL CAPTAIN SPIRIT 74,5 74,5 149 3

311 Chantale Wellauer GRAND REVOLUTION 74 74 148 4

317 Gill Parker GREGORY PEP 73,5 74,5 148 5

339 Naemi Künkler SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE 73,5 74 147,5 6

338 Lothar Krause FOOTWORKS SURPRISE 72,5 73,5 146 7

320 Sally House NU SMOKE N CHEX 74,5 70 144,5 INDIV

368 Mateo Mazzato CHOCOLATES FOR TE 72 72,5 144,5 9

321 Jerry Naish CHEX OUT THIS SLIDE 72,5 71 143,5 10

357 Camille Brocard CHARLY BRAUN 70 71,5 141,5 11

367 Laura Cristini OUT IN THE SAND 70 71 141 12

369 Luca Berni ORANGE JAC 71 69,5 140,5 13

359 Marie-Chantal Guillon PRECIOUS LITTLE POWER 70,5 69,5 140 14

322 Debbie Langford BR DUAL REY 70,5 67,5 138 15

302 Rikke Weis LITTLE MEGA JAC 68,5 69 137,5 16

307 Linda Johansson CHOCOLUCCA 59 60 119 17

358 Laura Recurt CSR BEATY OLEJAC 72* 74* 146 18
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Entries: Judge 1: Judge 2:

07/16/2017 Start at 00:00PM Youth & Amateur European Team Cup

#exh Rider Horse Country Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Rank

364 Alessandro Vicari CORONA Enterprise 73 70,5 143,5 1

332 Merrit Neben SMART ART WEASLEY 71,5 69 140,5 2

344 Annie Johansson DRAGON B PEPONITA 71,5 68 139,5 3

374 Emilie Bendix Christensen COWBOY PEPPY BADGER 70 69 139 4

312 Andrin Kaelin JEA CUSTUMIZED PUFF 69 68,5 137,5 5

375 Alberte Mathisen HOT CHEW N CASH 69,5 67,5 137 6

347 Sixtine Toubon HILENAS DU CHALEIX 68,5 67 135,5 7

363 Irene Rosa Silvin DONT STRESS ME 67 66 133 8

316 Nadine Rindlisbacher RIBAS LITTLE JOE 65 65,5 130,5 9

341 Selina Nilimaa-Pettersson QC CHEX 65 56,5 121,5 10

348 Julien Junet CRACKER WOOD LAND MJ 64 61,5 125,5 11

354 Alicia Kalakun ROSA JACS 58 58 116 12

353 Fleurine Maras TEE TOP DREAM 56,5 55 111,5 13

329 Robin Van Der Heijden EM HOLY JOANY 0 0 0

355 Aeryn Landry WRIGHT SAVANNAH CHEX 0 0 0 INDIV
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YOUTH
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Entries: Judge 1: Judge 2:

07/16/2017 Start at 00:00PM Youth & Amateur European Team Cup

#exh Rider Horse Country Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Rank

373 Michaela Navrsted VS CODES R RED 10 8 18 1

351 Léonie Maras I AM WITH YOU 9 5 14 2

333 Tabea Schnauder TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP 7 7 14 3

363 Irene Rosa Silvin DONT STRESS ME 5 9 14 4

346 Germain Bourcier IMA SPECIAL ASSETS 1 10 11 5

316 Nadine Rindlisbacher RIBAS LITTLE JOE 4 6 10 6

366 Chiara Castaldello DRESSED FOR FUN 6 3 9 7

331 Anna Pickel MATE TO WIN ONLY 8 8 8

372 Jacob Hofman CHECK ME OUT DOUBLE 3 2 5 9

365 Anastasia Burelli WHISARD PRIDE 4 4 10

327 Robin De Deyne ONLY BLACK MACHINE 2 1 3 11

350 Florence Delcourt WATCH MY GOOD CREDIT 0 12

374 Emilie Bendix Christensen COWBOY PEPPY BADGER 0 12

325 Liesbeth Roelands LARK TWIST OLENA 0 12

343 Emma Strandberg JACS DOUBLE DOC 0 12

334 Lina Snudat LIL CHEEKY TWEEZER 0 12

353 Fleurine Maras TEE TOP DREAM 0 12

354 Alicia Kalakun ROSA JACS 0 12

342 Anna Olson STARLIGHTS KELLY KIT 0 12

328 Zina Vangeel SURPRISED BY MIGHT 0 12

391 Marianna Cappa SJ LIKE A CHIC 0 INDIV

355 Aeryn Landry WRIGHT SAVANNAH CHEX 0 INDIV

347 Sixtine Toubon HILENAS DU CHALEIX 0 12

340 Benjamin Petersson ANUTHERPLAYER 0 12

314 Silvana Padovan OAKS LITTLE NIKKI 0 12

349 Camille Thivillon ANNIE BAY A LADY 0 12
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YOUTH
HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

Entries: Judge 1: Judge 2:

07/16/2017 Start at 00:00PM Youth & Amateur European Team Cup

#exh Rider Horse Country Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Rank

330 Laura Elisa Weber CAMETWOCONQUER 83 94,5 177,5 1

374 Emilie Bendix Christensen COWBOY PEPPY BADGER 81 88 169 2

333 Tabea Schnauder TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP 79 89 168 3

332 Merrit Neben SMART ART WEASLEY 79 88 167 4

341 Selina Nilimaa-Pettersson QC CHEX 75,5 87 162,5 5

362 Nicolle Biasutti KASHMILOR 77 85 162 6

314 Silvana Padovan OAKS LITTLE NIKKI 75 87 162 7

355 Aeryn Landry WRIGHT SAVANNAH CHEX 69 81,5 150,5 INDIV

365 Anastasia Burelli WHISARD PRIDE 76 72 148 9

315 Louise Bosshardt DIAMOND KIM DOC 72 75 147 10

345 Morgane Pourprix TQR MAJESTIC PLAYBOY 73 69,5 142,5 11

342 Anna Olson STARLIGHTS KELLY KIT 67 75,5 142,5 12

373 Michaela Navrsted VS CODES R RED 70 69,5 139,5 13

391 Marianna Cappa SJ LIKE A CHIC 67 69,5 136,5 INDIV

325 Liesbeth Roelands LARK TWIST OLENA 73 63 136 15

352 Laurie Bignens MUQUETS DOCS LYNX 71 63,5 134,5 16

327 Robin De Deyne ONLY BLACK MACHINE 69 65 134 17

366 Chiara Castaldello DRESSED FOR FUN 67 67 134 18

372 Jacob Hofman CHECK ME OUT DOUBLE 73 56 129 19

346 Germain Bourcier IMA SPECIAL ASSETS 69 60 129 20

349 Camille Thivillon ANNIE BAY A LADY 64 58 122 21

340 Benjamin Petersson ANUTHERPLAYER 60 53 113 22

351 Léonie Maras I AM WITH YOU 66 46 112 23

356 Léa Perthuis ZIPPY GUNSMOKE ADAMO 55 43 98 INDIV

350 Florence Delcourt WATCH MY GOOD CREDIT 49 38 87 25

328 Zina Vangeel SURPRISED BY MIGHT 61 14 75 26

316 Nadine Rindlisbacher RIBAS LITTLE JOE 0 0 0


